HDPE/LLDPE PRODUCE ROLL BAGSHDPE/LLDPE PRODUCE ROLL BAGS
GRIP ‘N GO™ Easy-Open Header
(Available for custom produce Roll Bags)
• Unique print, combined with
specially developed ink,
is designed to enable quick,
no-hassle opening of each bag.
• Available in standard blue, red, black and green,

Print
Natural
Stock “5-A-DAY”
Print
Clear
Economy Non-Print
with “Warning”
Print Product Code Film Film Thickness Width Length Bags/ Rolls/ Weight/Case Cases/ Layers/ Case
Type Color (mic) (inch) (inch) Case Case (lbs.) Pallet Pallet Cube
#PA15S00N HDPE Natural 10 10 15 5,800 4 23.51 48 4 0.77
#PC17S00N HDPE Natural 10 12 17 4,360 4 24.03 48 3 0.66
#PC20S00N HDPE Natural 10 12 20 3,680 4 23.86 48 3 0.66
#PA15S03N-1 HDPE Natural 10 10 15 6,000 4 24.32 48 4 0.77
#PC17S03N-1 HDPE Natural 10 12 17 4,360 4 24.03 48 3 0.66
#PC20S03N-1 HDPE Natural 10 12 20 3,680 4 23.86 48 3 0.66
#PLPC15S03NH1 LLDPE Clear 15 12 15 2,500 2 17.76 72 3 0.50
#PLPC15S03NS1 LLDPE Clear 12 12 15 3,000 2 17.05 72 3 0.50
#PLPC17S03NH1 LLDPE Clear 15 12 17 2,000 2 16.10 72 3 0.50
#PLPC17S03NS1 LLDPE Clear 12 12 17 3,000 2 19.32 45 3 0.68
#PLPC20S03NH1 LLDPE Clear 15 12 20 1,500 2 14.21 72 3 0.50
#PLPC20S03NS1 LLDPE Clear 12 12 20 3,000 2 22.73 45 3 0.68
#PC17S00NEC HDPE Natural 10 12 17 3,060 4 16.87 60 3 0.53
#PC20S00NEC HDPE Natural 10 12 20 2,600 4 16.86 60 3 0.53
#THW1A
#JUMBO (Grey)